(Zhejiang) pilot free trade zone

FROM: LA to ShangHai

ITEM NO. PRODUCT NAME
QUANTITY
(CARTONS)

AMOUNT  
(US$)

1
EGUOO Joint flexibility 
nutrient*

131 $109,764.90

2 Docbase Selenium 24 $146,880.00

3 EGUOO Quercetin & Rutin 127 $135,483.60

TOTAL US$392,128.50

US DOLLARS THREE HUNDRED NINETY TWO THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED TWENTY EIGHT AND 
CENTS FIFTY ONLY

AMERICAN BEST LIFE INC